

Court No. - 10

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 686 of 2013

Appellant :- Smt. Savitri Devi Since Deceased And 9 Others

Respondent :- Shri Kamlesh 5 Others

Counsel for Appellant :- Akhilanand Pandey, Kunal Ravi Singh, Manjari Singh, S.C. Varma

Counsel for Respondent :- S.N. Singh, Rajesh Kumar, S. Singh

Hon'ble Ravi Nath Tilhari, J.

On the request of the learned counsel for the respondents, list on 19th February, 2020.

Order Date :- 12.2.2020

mt